Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

43 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross
MX2 Jaragua do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/10/2017 15:15. EE B

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(989) LEONARDO AUGUSTO NUNES
(8) PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO (62) LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 1 15:30:07.811
1 15:30:05.698 1 15:30:09.575 2 1:14.222 +3.190 15:31:22.033
2 1:09.039 +1.378 15:31:14.737 2 1:12.714 +2.917 15:31:22.289 3 1:13.053 +2.021 15:32:35.086
3 1:08.382 +0.721 15:32:23.119 3 1:11.790 +1.993 15:32:34.079 4 1:11.032 15:33:46.118
4 1:08.259 +0.598 15:33:31.378 4 1:10.589 +0.792 15:33:44.668 5 1:11.701 +0.669 15:34:57.819
5 1:08.021 +0.360 15:34:39.399 5 1:11.265 +1.468 15:34:55.933 6 1:11.116 +0.084 15:36:08.935
6 1:07.661 15:35:47.060 6 1:10.502 +0.705 15:36:06.435 7 1:12.665 +1.633 15:37:21.600
7 1:08.347 +0.686 15:36:55.407 7 1:09.797 15:37:16.232 8 1:11.999 +0.967 15:38:33.599
8 1:08.192 +0.531 15:38:03.599 8 111.391 +1.594 15:38:27.623 9 1:12.037 +1.005 15:39:45.636
9 1:08.294 +0.633 15:39:11.893 9 1:10.611 +0.814 15:39:38.234 10 1:12.475 +1.443 15:40:58.111
10 1:08.480 +0.819 15:40:20.373 10 1:10.767 +0.970 15:40:49.001 1 1:12.607 +1.575 15:42:10.718
1 1:08.305 +0.644 15:41:28.678 1 1:10.651 +0.854 15:41:59.652 12 1:12.545 +1.513 15:43:23.263
12 1:08.552 +0.891 15:42:37.230 12 1:11.706 +1.909 15:43:11.358 13 1:12.423 +1.391 15:44:35.686
13 1:08.844 +1.183 15:43:46.074 13 1:11.472 +1.675 15:44:22.830 14 1:13.367 +2.335 15:45:49.053
14 1:08.478 +0.817 15:44:54.552 14 1:11.498 +1.701 15:45:34.328 15 1:13.446 +2.414 15:47:02.499
15 1:09.018 +1.357 15:46:03.570 15 1:11.144 +1.347 15:46:45.472 16 1:12.841 +1.809 15:48:15.340
16 1:09.239 +1.578 15:47:12.809 16 1:11.974 +2.177 15:47:57.446 17 1:13.077 +2.045 15:49:28.417
17 1:08.777 +1.116 15:48:21.586 17 1:11.923 +2.126 15:49:09.369 18 1:13.908 +2.876 15:50:42.325
18 1:08.309 +0.648 15:49:29.895 18 1:13.099 +3.302 15:50:22.468 19 1:15.155 +4.123 15:51:57.480
19 1:08.923 +1.262 15:50:38.818 19 1:13.951 +4.154 15:51:36.419
20 1:09.715 +2.054 15:51:48.533 20 1:14.413 +4.616 15:52:50.832 (136) GABRIEL GELSLEISTER
1 15:30:12.363
(10) JEAN CARLO RAMOS (958) LEANDRO DAVIDS ARAUJO 2 1:14.985 +1.052 15:31:27.348
1 15:30:08.416 1 15:30:09.311 3 1:13.933 15:32:41.281
2 1:10.016 +2.381 15:31:18.432 2 1:11.950 +1.783 15:31:21.261 4 1:15.262 +1.329 15:33:56.543
3 1:09.596 +1.961 15:32:28.028 3 1:11.548 +1.381 15:32:32.809 5 1:14.443 +0.510 15:35:10.986
4 1:09.621 +1.986 15:33:37.649 4 1:11.170 +1.003 15:33:43.979 6 1:15.714 +1.781 15:36:26.700
5 1:08.344 +0.709 15:34:45.993 5 1:10.167 15:34:54.146 7 1:15.037 +1.104 15:37:41.737
6 1:08.961 +1.326 15:35:54.954 6 1:11.249 +1.082 15:36:05.395 8 1:15.422 +1.489 15:38:57.159
7 1:07.889 +0.254 15:37:02.843 7 1:11.924 +1.757 15:37:17.319 9 1:15.188 +1.255 15:40:12.347
8 1:09.191 +1.556 15:38:12.034 8 1:11.755 +1.588 15:38:29.074 10 1:17.841 +3.908 15:41:30.188
9 1:08.046 +0.411 15:39:20.080 9 1:11.677 +1.510 15:39:40.751 1 1:18.628 +4.695 15:42:48.816
10 1:08.330 +0.695 15:40:28.410 10 1:11.265 +1.098 15:40:52.016 12 1:16.054 +2.121 15:44:04.870
11 1:08.637 +1.002 15:41:37.047 11 1:11.254 +1.087 15:42:03.270 13 1:16.442 +2.509 15:45:21.312
12 1:08.509 +0.874 15:42:45.556 12 1:11.346 +1.179 15:43:14.616 14 1:16.038 +2.105 15:46:37.350
13 1:07.972 +0.337 15:43:53.528 13 1:10.963 +0.796 15:44:25.579 15 1:17.377 +3.444 15:47:54.727
14 1:07.899 +0.264 15:45:01.427 14 1:11.636 +1.469 15:45:37.215 16 1:18.213 +4.280 15:49:12.940
15 1:08.483 +0.848 15:46:09.910 15 1:11.969 +1.802 15:46:49.184 17 1:18.154 +4.221 15:50:31.094
16 1:09.307 +1.672 15:47:19.217 16 1:12.663 +2.496 15:48:01.847 18 1:14.578 +0.645 15:51:45.672
17 1:07.781 +0.146 15:48:26.998 17 1:12.880 +2.713 15:49:14.727 19 1:16.142 +2.209 15:53:01.814
18 1:07.635 15:49:34.633 18 1:14.934 +4.767 15:50:29.661
19 1:08.016 +0.381 15:50:42.649 19 1:14.269 +4.102 15:51:43.930 (122) MAURICIO PEROZIN
20 1:08.733 +1.098 15:51:51.382 20 1:17.732 +7.565 15:53:01.662 1 15:30:11.116
2 1:13.858 15:31:24.974
(9) LEONARDO DE SOUZA (51) VENICIO VOIGT 3 1:15.068 +1.210 15:32:40.042
1 15:30:06.735 1 15:30:06.378 4 1:15.926 +2.068 15:33:55.968
2 1:09.692 +1.444 15:31:16.427 2 1:11.386 +0.602 15:31:17.764 5 1:16.089 +2.231 15:35:12.057
3 1:09.138 +0.890 15:32:25.565 3 1:12.476 +1.692 15:32:30.240 6 1:17.067 +3.209 15:36:29.124
4 1:09.003 +0.755 15:33:34.568 4 1:11.724 +0.940 15:33:41.964 7 1:16.932 +3.074 15:37:46.056
5 1:09.071 +0.823 15:34:43.639 5 1:11.404 +0.620 15:34:53.368 8 1:18.752 +4.894 15:39:04.808
6 1:09.428 +1.180 15:35:53.067 6 1:11.286 +0.502 15:36:04.654 9 1:21.521 +7.663 15:40:26.329
7 1:09.260 +1.012 15:37:02.327 7 1:10.784 15:37:15.438 10 1:22.678 +8.820 15:41:49.007
8 1:09.386 +1.138 15:38:11.713 8 1:12.880 +2.096 15:38:28.318 1 1:21.147 +7.289 15:43:10.154
9 1:08.859 +0.611 15:39:20.572 9 1:11.469 +0.685 15:39:39.787 12 1:26.336 +12.478 15:44:36.490
10 1:08.943 +0.695 15:40:29.515 10 1:11.706 +0.922 15:40:51.493 13 1:20.936 +7.078 15:45:57.426
1 1:08.576 +0.328 15:41:38.091 1 1:11.090 +0.306 15:42:02.583 14 1:27.422 +13.564 15:47:24.848
12 1:08.503 +0.255 15:42:46.594 12 1:11.214 +0.430 15:43:13.797 15 1:22.988 +9.130 15:48:47.836
13 1:08.248 15:43:54.842 13 1:11.390 +0.606 15:44:25.187 16 1:23.419 +9.561 15:50:11.255
14 1:33.142 +24.894 15:45:27.984 14 1:11.578 +0.794 15:45:36.765 17 1:26.483 +12.625 15:51:37.738
15 1:11.958 +3.710 15:46:39.942 15 1:14.444 +3.660 15:46:51.209 18 1:21.605 +7.747 15:52:59.343
16 1:10.522 +2.274 15:47:50.464 16 1:14.720 +3.936 15:48:05.929
17 1:10.762 +2.514 15:49:01.226 17 1:13.022 +2.238 15:49:18.951
18 1:11.375 +3.127 15:50:12.601 18 1:14.539 +3.755 15:50:33.490
19 1:11.050 +2.802 15:51:23.651 19 1:16.439 +5.655 15:51:49.929
20 1:12.626 +4.378 15:52:36.277
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